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PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Valley Electric Corporation

22-0926-EL-AIS
In the Matter of the Application of Ohio Valley Electric Corporation for authority to 
issue evidence of short-term indebtedness in the form of one or

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145
Email :bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Keaney, Mark T.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S High Street Ste 2600
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)223-9369
Fax:(614)223-9330
Email:mkeaney@beneschlaw.com

ATTORNEY 
*Cooper, Justin J. Mr.
Ohio Valley Electric Corporation
3932 U.S. Rt. 23 '
P.O. Box 468
Piketon,OH 45662
Phone:740-289-7244 
Fax:740-289-7294
Email:jcooper@ovec.com
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*Alexander, N. Trevor Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff, LLP
41 S. High St.
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9363
Fax:614-223-9330
Email :talexander@beneschlaw.com

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle.Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

*Easley, Emma Y. Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N High St Ste 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4127
Email:easley@carpenterlipps.com
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*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com
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- Ohio Manufacturers’ Association Energy Group *Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com


